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	Name
	Email Address

	Kelly VanHee
	kkvanhee@esc1.net

	Joanne Ferguson
	Joanne.ferguson@esc2.us

	Mitzi McAfee
	mmcafee@esc3.net

	Ingrid Lee; Charlotte Coffman
	Ingrid.lee@esc4.net; charlotte.coffman@esc4.net; charlotte.coffman@r4esc.net

	Stacey Hughes; Karen Ford
	shughes@esc5.net; kford@esc5.net

	Steve Johnson, Jessica Hassell, Stacey Ziolonka
	sjohnson@esc6.net; jhassell@esc6.net; szielonka@esc6.net

	Diana McBurnett
	dmcburnett@esc7.net

	Heather McGregor and Richele Langley
	hmcgregor@reg8.net; rlangley@reg8.net

	Micki Wesley
	Micki.wesley@esc9.net

	Jana Burns and Megan Timme
	Jana.burns@region10.org; megan.timme@region10.org

	Travis Whisenant
	twhisenant@esc11.net

	Charlene Simpson
	csimpson@esc12.net

	Millie Klein and LaWanda Carley
	Millie.klein@esc13.txed.net; LaWanda.Carley@esc13.txed.net

	Rose Burks and Shane Fields
	rburks@esc14.net; sfields@esc14.net

	Laura Strube and Casey Callahan
	laura.strube@esc15.net; casey.callahan@esc15.net

	Michelle Wilson and Lance Terrell
	Michelle.wilson@esc16.net; lance.terrell@esc16.net

	Syd Sexton
	ssexton@esc17.net

	Linda Jolly and Autumn Sloan
	ljolly@esc18.net; asloan@esc18.net

	Barbara Amaya
	Bamaya@esc19.net

	Carolyn Castillo and Paige Meloni
	Carolyn.castillo@esc20.net; Paige.Meloni@esc20.net



